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
$330-350. Utilities included.
Seven available. Call 209-7851.

19TH @ Summit. All Utilities
Paid. Extra nice, 1 & 2 bedroom,
furnished, no pets. $395 & up.
837-8778 or 258-3076.

and one
bedrooms available. Short and
long term leases. NW Area.
Rent from $490.00 a month for a
year lease, and $529.00 a
month for a year lease. Contact
Mary 614-402-7428.

FURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

2 FURNISHED Suites left! We
have 2 left for late December
move-in. Shuttle service to/
from Campus, FREE tanning &
much more. Starting at $555.
614-261-1211. www.universi-
tyvillage.com.

33 EAST 14th, Near Starbucks.
Furnished 1 bedroom, great loca-
tion, secure, A/C and Parkin
available. $325 utilifies included.
301-0330

FURNISHED ROOMS. Share

kitchen, bath & basement with 1
person. 6 minutes north cam-
pus. Lease through June 2005.
$325/mo. No vehicle
$300/month. Utilities paid by
owner. 299-3351.

OSU HALF double and 2 bed-
room apartments. Appliances,
A/C. Various locations, call
457-1748 or 459-3591.

FURNISHED
EFFICIENCY/STUDIO

#1 GRAD House, Medical
school area. 1456 Neil Ave.
Penthouse appeal. Skylights, util-
ities paid, quiet, non-smoking,
clean, freshly painted, central
air, laundry, parking. $390, sev-
eral to choose from. Free high
speed internet. Owner-Broker
421-7117

43 E. 14th Ave., 8$375, heat
paid, furnished/unfurnished,
2minutes to campus. 736-3392,
206-1133
www.osu.classofcampus.com

FURNISHED STUDIO, 133 W.
Sth. 1st floor, own kitchen/bath,
private entrance. $425. Utilities
paid. 561-5058.
smith5615058 @hotmail.com

FURNISHED STUDENT room in
quiet house. Share 2 baths & full
kitchen w/2 others. Ulilities paid
by owner. Lease through June
2005. On Frambes between
Waldeck & Indianola. $335/mo.

'| Call 299-3351.

GREAT 1BR/1BA $499 Util
PAID, D/W, W/D, A/C, Parking,
POOL. 513-527-6724
opelt.2@osu.edu

NORTH SIDE of Columbus in
quiet, private home. Ideal for a
graduate student. Two large
rooms, full bath, separate en-
trance. $420/mo, all utilities
paid. 439-7527.

‘OSU EAST 14th, 2 blocks from

High. Flexible rental agreement.
Kitchen, bar, study, bath, private
entrance. Suitable for one.
$425/month, utilities included ex-
cept electricity. Deposit $150,
263-5613

FURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

JUST STEPS to Campus! 106
E. 13th Ave. Large Studio with
Full bath & Kitchen, Secure
Building, Heat & Water paid,
A/IC, Free High Speed Internet!
Laundry Facility, $375/month.
Call Andy (614)486-2933.

0OSU EAST 14th, 2 blocks from
High. Flexible rental agreement
Bar, living reom combination,
wisliding doors, kitchen, bath,
private’ entrance, suitable for
ane.. $425/month, utilities in-
cluded except electricity. De-
posit $150, 263-5613

OSU EAST 14th. 2 blocks from
High. Flexible rental agreement.
2 rooms, bar, living room combi-
nation, kitchen, bathroom, pri-
vate entrance, suitable for one.
$400/month, utilities included,
$150 deposit 263-5613

THE OHIO STATER
2060 N. High St.
Secure Building

294-5381
www.ohio-stater.com

Newly Decorated
Efficiencies
Great Location!
Renting Now for

WINTER Quarter

* All utilities & cable paid

* High speed Internet avail.
* Parking garage

* Microwave/Full size frig.
* Full size beds

* Coin-op laundry

* New workout room

* Flexible Leases

FURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

#1 GRAD House Medical school
area. 1456 Neil Ave. Lots of win-
dows. Utilities paid, quiet, non-
smoking, clean, freshly painted,
central air, laundry, parking. Low
$400s, several to choose from.
Free high speed internet.
Owner-Broker 421-7117.

1 BEDROOM. North Campus, 3
blocks N. of Lane & Neil. Mainly
grad students in building. Clean,
very secureé, quiet, off-street
parking, car ports, carpeted,
A/C, laundry room, microwave.
Available now. 876-0060

133-137 W. 9th Ave. 1BR share
kitchen, appliances & bath.
Clean, utilities paid, $300/mo.

1890 N, 4th Streel Convenient to
OSU, Downtown! Large Modern
fully turnished units. Secure
quiet building, off street parking,
laundry facility, A/C, gas heat,
dishwasher, on bus line,
$695/mo. 614-486-2933.
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
den Oasis!, quiet, squeaky clean
and cozy, S. campus, 1bd, laun-
dry, pkg, A/C, 85% graduate stu-
dents! Res. mgr. (614)299-1722.

THE CONTINENT. 2 months
free. 1 bedroom apartments
$499 with all utilities included
Free health club. Movie theater
and entertainment on site
614-846-0416

VICTORIAN VILLAGE 1 & 1/2
Bdr. 231 W. 4th Ave.-
$450/month. No pets. Deposit &
cleaning fee required. Hardwood
floors. Victorian apt. Secure
building. Available Now! Leave
message. 486-5543.

VICTORIAN VILLAGE 1242 Nell
Ave. Great location, nice and
quiet. Laundry, bus stop, walk to
med school. Call for special
(614)459-4033. Free Rent!

WWW.OSUAPARTMENTS.com

1 br, 15th & Summit. AC, car-
pet, laundry. 273-7775.
UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

#1 #1 WEBSITE
SalesOneRealty.com Available
now! 341 Tompkins $575 and
many more! 884-8484

#1 #1 affordable & remodeled
apts & townhomes available
now or Spring. Several nice
north campus locations. A/C
W/D, dishwasher, ceiling fans,
minjblinds. From $225/per per
son. Call North Campus Rentals
today! 614-354-8870

#1 MEDICAL school'area. 1367
Neil Ave. Large 2 bedroom. New
Carpet, quiet, clean, freshly
painted, central air, laundry, Oc
tober-November move-in rent
special, several to choose from
Free high speed internet. Owner
Broker 421-7117

#1#1 MUST see to believe
1400 Indiancla, $500/month
Newly remodeled 2bdr units
Hardwood, ceramic tile, off
street parking, A/C, Available im
mediately, secure building, you
only pay electric. 451-5688.

#54 E Blake. Large kitchen, ex-
tra sun room, fenced yard, pet
option, basement with W&D.
$599. 459-2734, 226-7847

$450 AND UP. Nice remodeled
1-2 BR in North Campus. A/C,
off-street parking. Mini blinds
614-354-8870.

OSU NORTH- Riverview Dr. 1
BDRM, kit, bath, W/I closet. Gas
heat, A/C, H20 paid, 0.5.P.,

$660, 354 E. 19th. Townhouse
includes washer/dryer, hardwod
big basement, newer kitchen

in back. $375/month. Roy |eye Real Estate 294-5511. Parking $345/month. 296-8353 | laundry. Ideal for grad students. | Available =~ Now.  371-5690
471-0944, evenings. www.buckeyerealestate.com. day, 847-7553 evening Available now & Fall. 571-5109 ohiostaterentals.com
UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED
RENTALS RENTALS RENTALS RENTALS RENTALS
T T T

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

Ideal Victorian

UNFURNISHED
RENTALS

$500 OFF 1ST FULL MONTH!

1 & 2 Bdr. Gardens & Bdr. Townhomes!

Close to Arena District & Wheeler Park
Great Location!

‘Some have basements & wood floors.

All have unique designs & so much more!
On OSU Busline

Village setting!

614-561-5058 or | 273-7775.
smith5615058 @hotmail.com Clr.IOﬁE TIO Evzrs;méng!!! 12 h?. 7 Call Sonnenb]ick Apartments
ATy Litehany thare: bath. Wb, big elosets. henderson 221-5921 for details
$250/month, 614-561-5058 or |bethel ~area, $625/month,
smith5615058 @hotmail.com 451-4512.
AT R T PRI 7T i T
UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED UNFURNISHED
RENTALS RENTALS RENTALS RENTALS
LOWER RENTS!!!
L N
Check out our new Rents
THREE AND FOUR BEDROOMS ROOMING HOUSE
gggoENwHt,h #\get- gggg 73 E. 15TH AVE. $325 All
. Hig A s i

468 Alden $695 Utilities Paid

100 Chittenden $525

_ngo BEDROOM &100 ONE BEDROOM

1991 N. 4th

173 W. 9th $650 Heat B ;1200 Forsthe $325

1981 Summit $350

350 E. 13th $395 S

446 E. 16th $350 1661 Summit $395

100 Chittenden’ $450 1659 Summit $300

; 3;0 :-Iil?hlimd St. gggg 467 Alden $395

005 luka Ave. ;

158 W. Norwich $550 31 Chittenden $450 Heat Pd.

135 W. Norwich $550

360 E. Northwood $485

1975 Summit $495

Kohr Royer Griffith, Inc. Realtors 291-8000

2244 Neil Avenue

REAL

ESTATE

%%UCKEYE 48 East Fifteen
614-294-5511

th Avenue
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THE LANTERN

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

1 & 2 bedroom apartments, Se-
lect Apartments 1st Month Free
(while supplies last), 5 min. west
of Lennox. No pets.
www.ColonyClubOhio.com
488-4817 or 488-1214.

1 BRIGHT & New... Newly reno-
vated 2 bedroom apartment,
new appliances, dishwasher &
disposal, new heating & A/C,
new berber carpet & ceramic
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
room flats, some remodeled
w/dishwasher and microhood,
on site laundry, new windows,
parking, A/C. Buckeye Real Es-
tate -6511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

84 E. TOMPKINS. 2BR, 1/2 dbl,
A/C, applis., basement, W/D
hookup. $585/mo. RE/MAX
North, John Stomps, 263-6463.

85 W. OIh Ave. Available Fall &
Winter 2 bdr, newly remodeled,
spacious apts, great locations,
A/C, D/W, central alarm system,
Off-st parkigg_. No pets! Pawson
Properties 258-9094

90 W. 9th - 2 bedroom town-

homes feature newly remodeled

kitchen and bath. Also offers

W/D in unit, A/C, new windows,

dishwasher and parking. Buck-

eye Real Estate 294-5511.
K lestate.com.

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM
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NORTHWEST CONDO, near
QSU. 2 bdr, 1 bath, his & hers
sinks, patio, AC, WD hookup, 1
cat only. $650/month 459-9464

QUIET MEDICAL resident next
door. Spacious 2bd, 1.5 baths,
WID, DIW, A/C, deck, 1-car
garage, basemnt, Ilg yard.
15-20min from campus. Avail-
able Oct but may move sooner.
$725/mo. Call 946-0112

SMOKY ROW/SNOUFFER,
2/bedroom, 1.5 bath, finished
basement, W/D hookup, cen-
tral/air, gas heat, off-street park-
ing. $550/month, 519-2044.
www.metrorentals.com. Geldis
Properties.

SOUTH CAMPUS Quiet St. 1
blk N. of King, W. of High. Ver
spacious 2bdrm, HDW
FLOORS, tile kitch, W/D, shwr,
Lg. covered front porch, new win-

ows, low utilities, off-st. park-
ing, Indry, walk to medical.
$599/mo. 523-4075.

SOUTH CAMPUS, quiet street
west of Hi?h. spacious 2 bed-
room w/ office, laundry room,
fenced yard, deck, covered front
porch. ¥550 + deposit. Close to
medical & dental. 523-4075

SPACIOUS, NEWLY painted,
new windows, large 2nd floor
study, large kitchen, living room,
off-street parking, alarm system,
ﬁerfecl for 2 quiet students. Gas

eat included in rent, $650/mo.
Ask for Melissa or Dr. Weisel
294-3106.

UPSTAIRS APARTMENT. Quiet
counHK setting. Off-st parking,
pets okay. Minutes from cam-
pus, $400. 614-279-6288.

VICTORIAN VILLAGE Two bed-
room townhouse only $550. No
Smoking or pets. Laundry
hookups in basement. Easy
walk to the Law School and
0OSU Medical School. Graduate
Students also welcomed. No
Smoking or pets. 614-206-0967

ARLINGTON BRICK, 2BR,
1.5BA townhome, deluxe kitch
apgl. gar, fin bsmt. Avail immed!
$735/mo. 614-818-7676

ARLINGTON, NEAR OSU, All
Brick, 2BR garden, W/D hookup,
CA, gar, deck, WBFP, $625/mo.
2011 N, Star. 614-818-7676.

BEAUTIFUL 2 bedroom at 51
King Avenue. Available Fall, 2
full bath apartment with finished
basement in Short North area.
Crown molding, central air, new
california berber carpet and
freshly painted, huge closets,
Many new up;‘:‘rades. Plenty of
parking. Brinks security sys-
tems. Considered one of the
best looking properties on King
Avenue, $800/month. Call (614)-
946-4693 for details.

BEAUTIFUL 2 bedrooms, all ap-
pliances, washer and dryer, off-
street parking, 1470 Indianola.
Call 614-570-8047.

BEST LOCATIONS

ON CAMPUS'
90 E. 14th
180 W. Patterson
164 W. Oakland
Every Amenity Available

CALL TODAY! 291-2002
www.pellaco.com

BETHEL ROAD Townhouse 2
BD 1 1/2 BA Fin. Basement. On

Bus-Line close to 315,
$659/Month. 766-6500

BRICK SINGLE, 2 bdrm, 1800
sf, tiled bath, 2 large porches,
w/d hook-up, A/C, 2 car garage,
fenced yard, security system,
$575/mo, 409, E 16th Ave,
614-784-9927

CLINTONVILLE 107 W. Do-
dridge. Immaculate 2bdr town-
house, 1 1/2 baths. Modern
kitchen with range, refrigerator,
dishwasher, miniblinds, carpet,
fans, A/C, large closets. Private

entrance. Excellent mainte-
nance. No Pets! $575/mo.
262-1211.

( ys 9-5) 614-294-8728
e-mail: thallp@yahoo.com

WWW.OSUAPARTMENTS.com

2 br, 15th & Summit. AC, car-
pet, laundry, dishwasher.
273-7775.

UNFURNISHED
3 BEDROOM
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#1 #1 WEBSITE SalesOneRe-
alty.com Great town homes
available now 2402 Glenmawr
Ave $665; 2322 Summit St
$700, 3 bedroom house 169
Duncan $750, and many, many
more! 884-8484

#1 #1 Website.

Sales One Realty.com Available

now! Security Deposit sgecialsl
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
www.my1stplace.com 1st Place
Realty 799-9722

UNFURNISHED
3 BEDROOM
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39 W. 10th Ave. 3bd. Town-
houses, Excellent Location! 2
baths, new Carpet, A/C, parking.
Call RZ Realty 486-7070,
www.rzrealty.com

425-427 E. Lane Located on a
quiet cul-de-sac. With large
rooms, hardwood floors," full
basement is great for storage,
front porch and back deck are
great for hanging out! Big Back-
wrd with parking available.
asher/Dryer, Central Air.
Steps away from the east resi-
dential bus line.
NorthSteppe Realty 299-4110.
www.ohiostaterentals.com

51/53 E. Patterson. 3 bdrm half
double. Available Now. Remod-
eled kitchen & bath. New appli-
ances. Hardwood floors, new

UNFURNISHED
4 BEDROOM

i T s SR
1844 N. 4th St. Huge totally re-
modeled house on the corner of
17th Avell 2 large living rooms,
totally remodeled kitchen, large
bedrooms, 3 floors and much
more. Call today for an appoint-
ment, 294-1684.

1849-1851 N. 4th Half double,
very spacious, brand new front
gorch, 2nd floor balcony, full
asement with washer/dryer,
large backyard parking lot.
NorthSteppe Realty 299-4110.
www.ohiostaterentals.com

1899 WALDECK. 4-5 Bedroom
home, Available now. $1600/mo.
891-4928.

201-253 W. 09th Ave. &
1523-1547 Worthington - 4 bed-
room townhouse with A/C, dish-

UNFURNISHED
5+ BEDROOM

5 PERSON pool table. That's
right... a pool table! Absolutely
huge... huge... huge brick house
with newer kitchen, dishwasher,
blinds, great front porch, hard-
wood floors... I'll even accept a
dog for crying out loud!!!!! Talk
to me about putting in air condi-
tioning. $1300. 273-7775.

5/6 BEDROOM Campus House,
2/full baths, 2/kitchens,
$900/month. 519-2044. www.-
metrorentals.com. Geldis Prop-
erties.

5/6 BEDROOM House. Totally
renovated & ready for fall.
$1,800/month, 178 E. 1ith
Ave. 451-7611.

5BD 2BA, W/D, security system, y
t

stove, refrigerator, off-stree

¢ washer, parking located on g
windows. Front porch. Full base- soulhwesipcarnpgus! Euckeye parking, near church. $_1625.'mc.
ment, .hookups. | Real Estate 294-5511 May put together roommates.
740-548-7124. A BUES Beteic oo 614-778-1933.

68 E. Maynard. 3 BDR town-
house, available now. Front

orch, back patio, off-street park-
ing, HW floors, ceiling fans, nice!
No pets. $750/mo. Call Mike @
563-0993 or 263-6788.

69 E. Lane, 3BR Thse. ALL utili-
ties included. Short walk to cam-

pus. Awesome LR area.
$900/mo. 1st Place Realty
429-0960

75 W. 10th Avenue. Great 4 bed-
room apartment priced for 2, 3,
or 4 people. Central air, dish-
washer, WBFP, off-street park-
ing and more. Call 294-1684 for
more information.

84 CHITTENDEN. Spacious,
deck, gas grill, 3 lounges and 3
bedrooms. $960/mo. 459-2734,
298-0644. .

86 E. Tompkins. 3BR, 1/2 dbl.,
finished 3rd fir, A/C, applis.,
basement, W/D hookup.
$625/mo. RE/MAX North, John
Stomps, 263-6463. 8

AVAILABLE NOW!
3 BDR APARTMENT.
8 month lease. $660/mo.
Residents pay gas and
electric. No pets.

Holiday House
Rental Office
1480 Neil Ave.

299-2882

AVAILABLE NOW. 3 bedroom
half duplex. 68 E. Maynard Ave.
Front porch, back patio, off-
street parking, hardwood floors,
ceiling fan, nicel No pets.
$750/mo. 263-6788.

AVAILABLE NOW. 3 bedroom
house, 2 baths, porch, yard. 76
W. Norwich. Walk to OSU. Grad
students preferred. $875/month.
294-6003 or reynolds.12@osu.-
edu

BIGGEST, CLEANEST HOME
on Campus! 1638-40 Indianola
Ave. 3 Large Bedrooms! Near
Gateway. Hardwood floors
throughout. Washer/dryer
hookups. Garbage disposal. 1
full bath. Dining and living
rooms. Pets negotiable. Remod-
eled Kitchen and Bathrooms. 3
or 4 people. Call Jeff @
496-5512.

BRATTON RENTALS. 293 E.
15th Ave. 3 bedroom flats-
$675per + deposit. 4 bedroom,
two bath flats- $900per + de-
posit- features gas heat, off-
street parking, central air, on-
site laundry & storage, dispos-
als. Call Steve at 614-297-9926
or 740-398-3472 to make an ap-
pointment, can be seen at

apartmentsoffcampus.com

CHEAP 145  Chittenden.

$575/mo, 3+ bdrm, offstreet lit
arking, deck, w/d hook-up,
smt, avail. immed, 939-9316.

GERMAN VILLAGE/BREWERY
district, 3-4 br, 2 bath Very spa-
cious, beautiful brick Victorian
townhouse; updated; fenced in
yard, washer&dryer; restricted
resident parking. 17 West Kos-
suth Street; $1,100 plus utilities.
614-571-5970.

222 KING Avenue near Neil. 4
bdrm, $1000 includes heat, wa-
ter, hardwood. Avail. Now.
371-5690 ohiostaterentals.com

2397 SUMMIT St. Spacious half-
double 4BDR, 1 bath, A/C, W/D,
appliances, basement, free off-
street parking, deck, free water,
on CABS route, $1000/mo. Con-
tact David, 804-4026.

242 W. 9th Ave. Modern Town-
house, A/C, W/D Included, Just
Steps from the ‘Hospital.
$800/mo. RZ Realty 486-7070

300 E Tompkins. Clintonville
Area. 4 BR home, full basement
with laundry hook-ups, pets wel-
come. $800/mo. 1st Place Re-
alty 799-9722

4 BEDROOM flats, 1871 N. 4th
Street, Fall, clean, convenient,
Air condiuonin?. appliances,
newer carpet, off street parking,
pets negotiable, $540/month &
up, 668-9778

4 PERSON. Giant... giant...gi-
ant... giant... giant... I said giant!
Tons of parking... new kitchens
with dishwasher, laundry, tons of

space, new windows, porches, w

yards, blinds. Many super loca-
tions. Go to
www.osuapartments.com
273-7775.

419 E. Lane. Large 4 Bdr, 2
bath. Newly remodeled. New ap-
pliances, really nice! $975/mo.
614-939-9316

75 W. 10th Avenue. Great 4 bed-
room apartment priced for 2, 3,
or 4 people. Central air, dish-
washer, WBFP, off-street park-
ing and more. Call 294-1684 for
more information.

79 W. Maynard Ave. 1/2 Double,
Remodeled, A/C, Basement.
$950/mo. RZ Realty 486-7070
www.rzrealty.com

90 W.Maynard Verg spacious
unit in quiet neighborhood, all re-
modeled, new kitchen and bath,
W/D, Central Air throughout. Min-
utes away from the campus and

ark!!

jorthSteppe Realty 299-4110.
www.ohiostaterentals.com

93 DUNCAN beautiful and to-
tally renovated North Campus
duplex. Qutstanding hardwood
floors throughout the house
beautiful new kitchen with all
new appliances. FREE
WASHER AND DRYER, Dish-
washer, built in microwave, Cen-
tral Air.

NorthSteppe Realty 299-4110.
www.ohiostaterentals.com

98 E. Patterson Ave. 1/2 Dou-
ble, 2 baths, updated kitchen
and bath, W/D included,
$800/mo. RZ Realty 486-7070,
rzrealty.com

AVAILABLE NOW. South cam-
pus west of High. Huge 4bdrm
spacious house. ardwood
floors, A/C, enormous kitchen w/
W/D & D/W, big covered front
porch, new windows, low utili-
ties, quiet street. $999/mo
($250/person/mo.) +deposit. No
pets. 84 McMillen Ave. Popular
w/dental & medical students.
523-4075

IGREAT APARTMENTS in all
j}he reat areas. Quick/Free list-
ngs

bath, parkin; tenants
¢ g
%‘?mzﬂ%m%mMmr&HM e, vt

614-464-4000

GREAT APAHTM?R;; in all
the great areas. Qui ree list-

WMt Rl o

614-464-4000

GREAT DOUBLE w/1 large
bath, Living & dining rms., huge
new Kitchen, full bsmt. w/ wash-
erfdrger hook-ups, hardwood,
firs, big yard, pets ok. 479 E.
Maynard off N. 4th $595.00
457-4039.

N. CAMPUS. E. blake Ave. 3
bed half double. Noe pets.
Kitchen appliances incldued.
$650/mo. 431-2349.

NORTH OF OSU, Several 3BR
1/2 doubles, $600-$650/mo. All
newly painted, A/C, no dogs.
Ideal for 2 or 3 students. Call
268-6299, ask about our dis-
count lease.
www.callahan-properties.com

OLENTANGY/HENDERSON
AREA DEC 1-MAR 31, 2005.
3BR TH, 2 1/2 BA, finished
lower-level could be 4TH BR.
Normal Rent $1300, Discount
$900. Call 614-439-3001

OSU AREA- 17th Ave. near
High, 3-5 br home w/ new
kitchen; D/W & appl, 3 full baths,
new wood floors, W/D, full base-
ment, central air, new window,
porch, deck, many other ameni-
ties and lots of charm. Great
value, priced to lease. $300pp.
253-8182.

PERFECT VIC Villa\ze Getaway-
south off Neil. 347 Wilber Ave. 3
Bdrm, 1.5 bath, bonus room on
3rd flr, off-st Prkg, Wood Floors,
A/C, W/D hookup, Dishwasher,
Variable term lease. Very Big
$975. Call 294-5844 or
tpenrod@columbus.rr.com

SOUTH CAMPUS 7th Ave. Near
Gateway Project. Large 4 bed-
room available now! Newly Re-
modeled! Tons of space! Very af-
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
614-222-5497
Attn: Jenna Cain
Or email resume to:
Jenna.cain@cbcsnational.com
EOE

CHANGE YOUR life! If you are
self motivated and eager to earn
$$$ this is the opportunity for
you. Email whatjob@hotmail.-
com.

VERY LARGE air conditioned
furnished student room. Share
bath with 1 person. 1 block east
of High between Lane &
Frambes. Utilities paid by owner.
Lease through June 2005.
$335/mo, Call 299-3351.

ROOMMATE WANTED
FEMALE

LANE & N. 4th. Cable, phone &

all utilities, $350/month. Laun-

dry. Kitchen. Non-smoking.
363-7873.

ROOMMATE WANTED
MALE

ROOMMATE FOR 2 B/R apt,
fully furnished, C/A, new carpet-

ing, off street parking.
$275/month + half utilities.
718-0790.

ROOMMATE WANTED on East-
side. Gay white male with very
nice newly renovated home on
Eastside. Safe and quiet.
$300/mo. Call 614-239-8222 af-
ter 6 p.m.

ROOMMATE WANTED

2 ROOMMATES wanted. Very
nice, clean 4 BR apartment
close to campus. W/D included,
2 full baths. $275/mo. + Utilities.
Call Josh @ 419-674-7760

3 BDRM in safe, clean, quiet Up-
Eer Arlington House. No Dep or

ease req. NS, ND, $350 mo.
266-5595

APARTMENT AVAILABLE, one
room in four room apartment at
Jefterson Commons, great loca-
tion, great roommates, swim-
ming pool, weight room, game
tables. Rent 3429. willing to
bring down to $350. Contact
Brad at 330-388-0831, or email
at davis.2046@osu.edu.

BEAUTIFUL, CLEAN 2 bedroom
$197/month + 1/2 utilities. Near
Third + Neil Ave. Great location.
Call Matthew 291-2128

ROOMMATE NEEDED, male or
female, $325/mo + utilities, 162
Chitter!den‘ 614-778-1933.

ROOMMATE WANTED, fully fur-
nished 5bd house, all utilities
paid, internet connection, cable,
off-street parking, security sys-
tem, $325. Must have good
credit. Day: 614-781-6808, or:
614-323-5899, ask for Nick.

WANTED: 3 Roommates to live
in spacious, beautiful home in
Upper Arlington. $400 per
month, plus utilities. Call (614)-
487-9301. Males or females ac-
cepted.

WITHIN 20MINS of campus.
Nonsmoking adult w/pets has
house to share on golf course.
$300/mo, all utilities paid.
614-312-2598, washer/dryer in-
cluded.

SUBLET

1 BDR. apt. N. Campus large 5
room, 1 bdr apt avail. ASAP or
WI gtr. Great for couples! Hard-
wood floors, plenty of parking,
pets ok. $450+utilities, rent nego-
tiable. Call Matt@614-566-8470.

CLEAN MANSIONS. $8- §18/
hr. PT Weekdays. Coeds are en-
couraged to apply. Please call
614-890-0396.

COMPANION, MODEL
Needed. MWM executive ISO
of an attractive, adventurous
coed F. Up to $5720 available
for 1hriweek. Call
1-877-861-0860, leave message.

CONSTRUCTION: HARD-
WORKING motivated people
needed for FT positions. Should
be in good physical condition,
and comfortable with heights.
Canstruction/roofing experience
helpful, but not necessary. Per-
manent positions also available.
Valid DL & drug test req.

Durable Slate, 299-5522.

CUSTOMER CARE representa-
tives. Downtown call center
needs FT/PT operators. Compet-
itive' salary, free parking, exten-
sive training, benefits. Must type
45 wpm & have good people
skills. Fax resume to 464-4730
or call 460-5202

CUSTOMER SALES/SERVICE,
$12.25 Base Appt. No experi-
ence necessary, we train. All ma-
jors welcome. Make your own
schedule around classes. All
ages 1B+, conditions apply.
Must call now, positions will fili
fast. 451-2748

DELIVER FLYERS each month
in your spare time. Many Colum-
bus suburbs available. 547-0234

EARN WHILE you burn! Stop
counting carbs, start counting
your money! Flexible Schedul-
ing, Up to $14/hr your first year,
Immediate Openings, No experi-
ence necessary. Over 217
Drivers earn more. Call our 24hr
Jobline 224-6683 Ext. 113
EOE/DFWP. Two Men And A
Truck, “Movers Who Care"

EGG DONOR. Become an egg
donor. Earn $2500. Healthy fe-
males ages 21-30 only. Call
Bethany 513-831-9207. www.-
reproductiveassistanceinc.com.

FEMALE DANCERS. Upscale
gentlemen’s club looking for slim
attractive females. No experi-
ence necessary. Will train. Work
part time hours and earn school
money. Flexible hours. Work
around school schedule. Guaran-
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